Eacter moss Wreath

Instructions No. 3005
Difficulty: Beginner 4.7 .7 .7
Working time: 2 Hours

Doesn't this moss wreath look fabulous? You too can make a great moss wreath like this in just a few simple
steps. Find out how to do it here!

Use the jute ribbon to make a bow and a hanging loop for the large wreath. You can fix the bow with hot
glue and/or pins fix it in place. Then cut off the ranunculus just below the flowers and leaves. Now stick
them into the wreaths.

Glue the polystyrene eggs and then stick or glue the feathers them in place. Now you need to glue only the
carrots in place and then stick a wind light placea small wreath in the middle from .
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Arficle information:


https://www.vbs-hobby.nl/en/newsletter/

Article number

610995

830935

618694

618700

22594

61699701

19586

16710

16311

491549-01

Article name

VBS Moss wreath, set of 2

VBS Decoration eggs "Speckled", 100 pieces
Chickens Feathers

Chickens Feathers, brown, 3 g

VBS Scatter decorations "Carrot"

VBS Ranunculus bunch "White/Yellow"

VBS Jute ribbon with wire edge

VBS Wind light, 2 pcs.

Wooden wicks with holder14 mm, 3 pcs.

Candle sand, 400 gApricot
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