Easter moss wreath

Instructions No. 3005

Difficulty: Beginner

Working time: 2 Hours

Doesn't this moss wreath look fabulous? You too can make a great moss wreath like this in just a few simple steps. Find out how to do it here!



Use the **jute ribbon** to tie a bow and a loop for the **large** wreaths. You can fix the bow with **hot glue** and/or **pins**. Then cut off the **ranunculus** just below the flowers and leaves.

Now plug them into the wreaths, glue the **polystyrene eggs** in place and then stick or glue the **feathers** in place too. Now all you have to do is glue the **carrots** in place and then place a **wind light** in the centre of the **small** wreaths.



New instructions

Straight to your inbox every week

Register now >

Article information:

Article number	Article name	Qty
610995	VBS Moss wreath, set of 2	1
830935	VBS Decoration eggs "Speckled", 100 pieces	1
618694	Chickens Feathers	1
618700	Chickens Feathers, brown, 3 g	1
22594	VBS Scatter decorations "Carrot"	1
61699701	VBS Ranunculus bunch "White/Yellow"	1
19586	VBS Jute ribbon with wire edge	1
16710	VBS Wind light, 2 pcs.	1
16311	Wooden wicks with holder14 mm, 3 pcs.	1
491549-01	Candle sand, 400 gApricot	1